50 5-STAND SCOREBOARD: 5-STAND LEWIS
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CLASS 1

Anthony Julien
Robert Wright
Paul Turner
Robert Arneson
John Bollman
Brian Eggener
Kurt Roemer
Gene Jack

Bob Mclaren
Andy Schmidt
benjamin marjamaa
Kenneth Bringa
Steve Bringa

CLASS 2

Thomas Piscitello
Nate Scheid

Holly Wright
Randall Fischer
Jeff Perlewitz
Sheldon Scheel
Dylan von Bereghy
Donald Godfrey
Lloyd Bertram
Jim Wallis

Ken McNamer
Kurt Cychosz
Troy Acker

Bill Lincoln

50 5-Stand Scoreboard: 5-Stand Lewis

SCORE/

TOTAL

48 $40.50
44 $13.50
44 $13.50
42
41
39
38
38
37
37
37
36
36

35 $33.75
35 $33.75
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34
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29
29
29
28
26
23
20
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